25-40W, 100-240Vac Input, Medical Application Interchangeable Wall Mount
Technical Sales / Customer Service: +1-818-338-7788 • Email: sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102 • Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA • www.autec.com
May 6, 2020
1 / 4
Medical Grade WM-M040LE-XXXI-TP1-XX Series
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.

 2-year warranty
 Application
 Medical equipment
 Model List*(See part number scheme for model number details)
Model
Output Voltage
(Nom.)
Output
Power
Output
Current (Min.)
Output
Current (Max.)
Efficiency Ripple(mV)
WM-M040LE-050I-TP1-XX 5V 25W 4.17A 5A >84.3% 150mV
WM-M040LE-075I-TP1-XX 7.5V 30W 3.75A 5A >86.95% 150mV
WM-M040LE-090I-TP1-XX 9V 36W 3.27A 4.5A >87.6% 150mV
WM-M040LE-120I-TP1-XX 12V 40W 3.07A 3.63A >87.6% 150mV
WM-M040LE-150I-TP1-XX 15V 40W 2.5A 3.07A >87.6% 200mV
WM-M040LE-180I-TP1-XX 18V 40W 1.9A 2.5A >87.6% 200mV
WM-M040LE-240I-TP1-XX 24V 40W 1.48A 1.9A >87.6% 200mV
WM-M040LE-280I-TP1-XX 28V 40W 1.21A 1.48A >87.6% 300mV
WM-M040LE-480I-TP1-XX 48V 40W 0.68A 1.21A >87.6% 300mV
 Technical Data
Input voltage range 100-240Vac
Frequency 47-63Hz
Input Current 0.6A-1A(max.)